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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List
to

RFQ No. 901982
for

Ford Parts and Service
Networking/Bidders Conference Held on May 25, 2021
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Ford Motor Company 
3 Glen Bell Way 
Irvine, CA 92618
	David Langley
	Phone: 313-549-1480

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dlangle9@ford.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	2. 
	Future Ford of Concord

2285 Diamond Blvd

Concord, CA 94520
	Mike Curtis
	Phone: 925-602-6201

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mcurtis@futurefordofconcord.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: PRIME

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	3. 
	Future Ford of Concord

2285 Diamond Blvd

Concord, CA 94520
	Vernon Freitas
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	4. 
	Ford Motor Company 

3 Glen Bell Way 

Irvine, CA 92618
	Keith Abarca
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 



VENDOR LIST 
RFQ No. 901982 – Ford Parts and Service
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 

This RFQ is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.

	RFQ No. 901982 Ford Parts

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	ST.
	Email

	  Additional Technology Security
	Jonathan Okina
	( 510 ) 887-9888
	1336 West Winton Ave
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jonathano@us-alarm.com

	  Albany Ford, Inc.
	Laurie Bush
	( 510 ) 528-1244
	718 San Pablo Ave
	ALBANY
	CA
	lbush@albanyfordsubaru.com

	  American Transit Supply Inc
	Brian Beery
	( 510 ) 635-2001
	2416 Radley Ct., #4
	HAYWARD
	CA
	brian@americantransitsupply.com

	  Audiomobile
	Bao Le
	( 510 ) 839-1992
	24031 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	audiomobile2003@gmail.com

	  Best Auto Parts Inc.
	Vic Soares
	( 510 ) 261-1070
	4929 International Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	stanspar@aol.com

	  Campways Truck Accessory World
	Rosalinda Carpenter
	( 510 ) 278-9303
	28168 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	taine@campway.com

	  Coast County Trucking Equip
	Jon Wacker
	( 510 ) 568-6933
	260 Doolittle Dr
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	jwacker@coastcounties.com

	  Dorris Auto Wreckers Inc
	Howard Dorris
	( 510 ) 782-4392
	3720 Depot Rd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	dorrisca@pacbell.net

	  East Bay Ford Truck Sales Inc.
	Ken Lalanne
	( 510 ) 272-4400
	333 Filbert Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	klalanne@eastbaytruckcenter.com

	  General Auto Repair Inc DBA General Auto Parts
	Timothy B Gerrity
	( 510 ) 533-3333
	26 Littlewood Dr.
	PIEDMONT
	CA
	TIM@GeneralAuto.COM

	  Heavy Equipment Parts Inc
	Brian Beery
	( 510 ) 293-6100
	2416 Radley Ct # 4
	HAYWARD
	CA
	brian@heavyeq.com

	  J & O's Commercial Tire Center
	Charlie Talbot
	( 510 ) 451-4353
	2401 Union St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	charlietalbot@jandotire.com

	  KKR Automotive, Inc.
	Kirk Richards
	( 510 ) 538-5350
	21295 Mission Blvd.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	kkrinc@hotmail.com

	  S P Automotive
	Steve Markus
	( 510 ) 351-0913
	534 Lewelling Blvd
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	smarkus@spauto.com

	  SCR Collision Services, Inc.
	Abrahan Alonzo
	( 510 ) 538-8663
	965 Rufus Ct.
	HAYWARD
	CA
	a.alonzo@scr-services.com

	  SJK, Inc. dba Fremont Ford
	David Elkins
	( 510 ) 360-7125
	39700 Balentine Drive
	NEWARK
	CA
	delkins@fremontford.com

	  Sound Innovations
	Ernesto Onate
	( 510 ) 471-9062
	30872 Huntwood Ave # 2
	HAYWARD
	CA
	ernie@soundinnovations.com

	  Specialized Automotive Services
	Corrie Fernandes
	( 510 ) 569-9870
	1366 Doolittle Drive, suite 4
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	corrie@specialautoservice.com

	  Stommel Inc DBA LEHR
	Jonathan Domingos
	( 510 ) 576-8180
	19813 Cabot Blvd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	jond@lehrauto.com

	  The Ford Store San Leandro
	Ming Yeung
	( 510 ) 352-2000
	1111 Marina Blvd.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	MYeung@sanleandroford.com

	  Truck Toyz, Inc.
	Roy Queen
	( 510 ) 382-0800
	2368 Davis Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	trucktoyzunlimited@sbcglobal.net

	  Custom Trading LLC
	Jackson Lim
	( 510 ) 479-4316
	858 Prospect Ave
	OAKLAND
	CA
	customtradingllc@gmail.com

	  Dorris Auto Wreckers Inc
	Howard Dorris
	( 510 ) 782-4392
	3720 Depot Rd
	HAYWARD
	CA
	dorrisca@pacbell.net

	factory motor parts
	dana carney
	719/599-0237
	1380 corporate center curve
	eagan
	MN
	d.carney@fmpco.com

	General Auto Parts/General Auto Repair I
	Timothy Gerrity
	510/533-3337
	4425 International Blvd
	Oakland
	CA
	Tim@GeneralAuto.com

	Battery Systems, Inc.
	Claudia Castanares
	310/667-9320
	12322 Monarch Street
	Garden Grove
	CA
	bids@batterysystems.net

	BAD MONSTER INC. DBA DUBLIN NAPA
	DEAN MACHADO
	925/452-2780
	6801 DUBLIN BLVD
	DUBLIN
	CA
	badmonsterinc@gmail.com

	ROMAINE ELECTRIC CORP
	DANIEL JACINTO
	530/823-0255
	9850 HILLVIEW RD
	NEWCASTLE
	CA
	DANIELJACINTO@ROMAINEELECTRIC.COM

	Lehr Auto Electric
	Jim Stommel
	916/646-6626
	4707 Northgate Blvd
	Sacramento
	CA
	jim@lehrauto.com

	Mission Trading Company, Inc.
	Sameer Misson
	925/456-5700
	6951 Southfront Road
	Livermore
	CA
	sameer@mtcparts.com

	MCKEVITT CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM
	MICHAEL NIBER
	510/981-8023
	2700 SHATTUCK AVE
	BERKELEY
	CA
	MNIBER@USAUTOGROUP.COM

	Arlen Ness Enterprises Inc
	John Kallas
	925/479-6383
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	Dublin
	CA
	john@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises Inc
	David Smith
	925/479-6373
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	Dublin
	CA
	finance@arlenness.com

	Arlen Ness Enterprises Inc
	Susie Stanton
	925/479-6352
	6050 Dublin Blvd
	Dublin
	CA
	sstanton@arlenness.com

	San Leandro Ford
	Rick Raffo
	 
	 
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	RRaffo@sanleandroford.com>

	Future FORD of Concord
	Zach Schmid
	 
	 
	Concord
	CA
	ZSchmid@Futurefordofconcord.com>

	Livermore FORD 
	Mike Leap
	 
	 
	Livermore
	CA
	mleap@gillautogroup.com
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